Race Date

September 11, 2021

Seneca East's Stars, Stripes and Lights

Overall Finish List

Girls

HS Girls D3

Class - 1 Default Classification

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 1237 Sarah Reinhart
2 2 2068 Michaela McGill
3 3 1586 Emelia Simmons
4 4 2817 Lilly Schiefer
5 5 2625 Reese Landis
6 6 1226 Juliana Boes
7 (<5 1861 Meagan Them
8 7 1209 Loey Hallabrin
9 8 1342 Emberlynn Nolt
10 9 1282 Gabby Roston
11 10 1283 lzzy Roston
12 11 1275 Cecelia Chase
13 12 1620 Alivia Roerdink
14 13 1277 Olivia Hardy
15 14 1210 Magi Hallabrin
16 15 1831 Catlyn Kauffman
17 16 1230 Chloe Etzinger
18 17 1333 Brianna Chenevey
19 18 1752 Grace Kehn
20 19 1580 Brianna Montgomery
21 20 1581 Mary Myerholtz
22 21 1337 Janae Hostetler
23 22 2070 Haley Pfeifer
24 23 2054 Kaylynn Maybee
25 24 1215 Morgan White
26 25 1334 Lauren Clos
27 26 1833 Tess Shultz
28 (<5) 1363 Brooklyn Mathews
29 27 2874  Alizabith Walton
30 (<5) 1295 Ashlyn Calnek
31 28 1213 Gracie Meade
32 29 1338 Aly Jackson
33 30 2052  Addie Horner
34 31 1344 Molly Soehnlen
35 32 2055 Elena Zamora
36 33 2617 Clara Good
37 34 1285 Maria Smith
38 35 2062 Ava Baker
39 36 2647 Natalie Jungers
40 37 1617 Abby Oswalt
41 38 1211 Hazel Jolliff
42 39 2072 Kimberly Staley
43 40 1372  Abbie Allison
44 41 2074 Karley Wallace
45 42 2622  Jill Joppeck
46 43 2644 Violet Caton
a7 44 1212 Mikayla Linkous
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Team
Carey

Mount Gilead
Gibsonburg
Seneca East

New London
Carey

Mans. Christian
Cardington-Lincoln
Dalton
Col. Crawford
Col. Crawford
Col. Crawford
Hopewell-Loudon
Col. Crawford
Cardington-Lincoln
Loudonville
Carey

Dalton

Lakota
Gibsonburg
Gibsonburg

Dalton

Mount Gilead
Mohawk
Cardington-Lincoln
Dalton

Loudonville

Elgin
St. Mary C.C.
Crestline
Cardington-Lincoln
Dalton

Mohawk

Dalton

Mohawk

New London
Col. Crawford
Mount Gilead
Newark Cath.
Hopewell-Loudon
Cardington-Lincoln
Mount Gilead
Elmwood

Mount Gilead

New London
Newark Cath.
Cardington-Lincoln

Grade
12
12
11
10
10
12
9
11
10
9
10
10
11
9
9
12
9
11
10
11
9
10
9
11
11
11
9
12
10
10
10
12
9
12
11
9
11
9
10
11
12
9
11
11
12
11
12

Time
18:30.07
18:44.14
19:28.66
19:47.26
19:57.66
20:09.87
20:16.77
20:22.13
20:27.88
20:34.55
20:36.33
20:36.48
20:45.34
20:49.94
21:13.26
21:20.01
21:21.85
21:26.65
21:34.71
21:36.04
21:37.32
21:40.95
21:56.09
21:56.70
21:57.04
22:06.77
22:06.89
22:11.25
22:12.80
22:14.24
22:16.89
22:19.28
22:19.43
22:21.37
22:23.54
22:32.24
22:32.61
22:40.06
22:43.17
22:44.47
22:47.99
22:49.22
22:49.29
22:49.57
22:58.76
22:59.14
22:59.64

09/11/2021 11:56:51

Pace

5:57/M
6:02/M
6:16/M
6:22/M
6:25/M
6:29/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:35/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:50/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:24/M




Race Date

September 11, 2021

Seneca East's Stars, Stripes and Lights

Place Score Bib No Name
48 45 2620 Alyssa Henry
49 (<5) 1131 Teddi Vonderau
50 46 1379 Nina Zibbel
51 47 1837 Kadee Vranekovic
52 (<5) 1600 Allyson Green
53 48 1836 Lainie Vermilya
54 49 2623 Kora Landis
55 50 1623 Hanna Wyman
56 51 1755 Abigail Niemi
57 (<5) 3036 McKensie McCoy
58 52 1335 Ava Fivecoat
59 53 1375 Julia Gross
60 54 2064 Madilyn Elson
61 55 1578 Kara Long
62 56 1233 Ava Gibson
63 57 1622 Delana Wright
64 58 2630 Emily White
65 59 2873 Sage Ralofsky
66 60 1585 Ally Sentle
67 61 2616 Grace Crawshaw
68 62 2649 Mary Grace Richardson
69 63 1835 Allison Tournoux
70 64 1577 Kalyn Johnson
71 65 1373 Anna Allison
72 66 2816 Lily Pifher
73 67 1286 Sheba Sulser
74 68 2809 Mya Carrick
75  (<5) 3033 Madie Fricke
7% (>7) 2627 Isabelle Osterland
77 (<5) 1360 Addison Berry
78 (>7) 2618 Madielyn Harrison
79 69 1574 Isabel Brink
80 (<5) 1298 Lexya Lavene
81 70 1276 Olivia Chase
82 71 2651 Sarah Snider
83 (>7) 1584 Olivia Rogers
84 (>7) 1341 Jordan Nussbaum
85 72 1615 Emma Hintze
86 (>7) 1579 Alaynah Molter
87 73 1614 Izabella Frankart
88 74 2053 Lilly Lawhorn
89 (>7) 1583 Aryah Ritchie
90 75 2065 Ella Fraizer
91 76 3218 Ari Sigler
92 (>7) 2066 Natalie Jagger
93 (>7) 2628 Madison Smith
94 77 3211 Kolbie Allgyre
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Overall Finish List

Girls

HS Girls D3
Class - 1 Default Classification

Team
New London
Black River
Elmwood
Loudonville
Gilead Christian
Loudonville
New London
Hopewell-Loudon
Lakota
W.S. Northwestern
Dalton
Elmwood
Mount Gilead
Gibsonburg
Carey
Hopewell-Loudon
New London
St. Mary C.C.
Gibsonburg
New London
Newark Cath.
Loudonville
Gibsonburg
Elmwood
Seneca East
Col. Crawford
Seneca East
W.S. Northwestern
New London
Elgin
New London
Gibsonburg
Crestline
Col. Crawford
Newark Cath.
Gibsonburg
Dalton
Hopewell-Loudon
Gibsonburg
Hopewell-Loudon
Mohawk
Gibsonburg
Mount Gilead
Wynford
Mount Gilead
New London
Wynford

Grade
10
11
12
11
9
11
12
11
10
9
10
11
11
11
9
9
11
11
11
12
11
10
11
12
10
12
9
11
12
10
9
12
9
11
12
9
9
10
9
11
10

Time
22:59.65
23:01.82
23:02.27
23:03.88
23:04.76
23:05.52
23:08.76
23:09.90
23:19.61
23:21.36
23:21.79
23:24.36
23:24.42
23:25.06
23:26.00
23:31.86
23:41.27
23:42.16
23:42.99
23:46.09
23:47.59
23:51.20
23:54.70
23:55.04
23:55.24
24:07.35
24:09.74
24:15.47
24:21.57
24:27.58
24:29.25
24:36.22
24:39.88
24:40.32
24:40.41
24:42.61
24:42.62
24:44.23
24:45.65
24:48.03
24:54.53
24:55.11
24:57.99
25:01.14
25:02.60
25:14.19
25:15.37

09/11/2021 11:56:51

Pace

7:24/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:27IM
7:27IM
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:32/IM
7:32/M
7:33/IM
7:34/M
7:37IM
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:41/M
7:42IM
7:42/M
7:42IM
7:46/M
7:47IM
7:48/M
7:50/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:57IM
7:58/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:07/M
8:08/M




Race Date

September 11, 2021

Seneca East's Stars, Stripes and Lights

Place Score Bib No Name
95 78 3212 Bailey Blankenship
96 79 1611 Kari Flechtner
97 80 2814 Alexis Margraf
98 81 2871 Catherine Linden
99 (<5) 2799 Kathryn Byrnes
100 (<5) 3032 Harper Flores
101 82 1758 Olivia Thompson
102 83 1374 Addi Gerkens
103 (<5) 1128 Paige Kaltenbaugh
104 84 2811 Courtney Kaiser
105 (<5) 1599 Cassidy Gamble
106 (>7) 2063 Rebeka Clark
107 85 1227 Abbie Bushong
108 (>7) 2626 Emma McCully
109 86 1378 Laura Tanner
110 87 2869 Sophia Dinsmore
111 88 2813 Livy Kaiser
112 (<5) 1606 Lauryn Davis
113 89 3217 Gwen Ruth
114 (>7) 1279 Mallory Plesac
115 90 2646 Lacey Holman
116 (<5) 2790 Katie Messmore
117 (=7 1610 Jada Breidenbach
118 (> 7) 1618 Jules Poland
119 (7 1278 Katie Long
120 (>7) 1284 Morgan Sherk
121 91 1235 Casey Parsell
122 (<5) 2800 Macy Ladd
123 (<5) 2902 Analise Quiroga
124 92 3210 Allie Allgyre
125 93 1238 Lily Watkins
126 (>7) 1339 Ashley Lehman
127 (<5) 1860 Deborah Crouch
128 94 2872  Julia Loeffler
129 95 1757 Kaitlyn Sayre
130 (<5) 1359 Kendel Akers
131 96 2650 Mary Snider
132 97 2051 Carly Balliet
133 (>7) 1619 Haley Reinhart
134 (>7) 1234  Lucy Kinley
135 (>7) 1576 McKenna Freeborn
136 (>7) 1280 Haylee Quaintance
137 98 2648 Amber Pierce
138 99 1832 Grace Ringler
139 100 1216 Marnie Young
140 (>7) 1229 Cayman Crim
141 101 2818 Carmen Schreiner
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Overall Finish List

Girls

HS Girls D3
Class - 1 Default Classification

Team

Wynford
Hopewell-Loudon
Seneca East

St. Mary C.C.
Put-In-Bay

W.S. Northwestern
Lakota

Elmwood

Black River
Seneca East
Gilead Christian
Mount Gilead
Carey

New London
Elmwood

St. Mary C.C.
Seneca East
Hillsdale
Wynford

Col. Crawford
Newark Cath.
Plymouth
Hopewell-Loudon
Hopewell-Loudon
Col. Crawford
Col. Crawford
Carey

Put-In-Bay
Stritch Catholic
Wynford

Carey

Dalton

Mans. Christian
St. Mary C.C.
Lakota

Elgin

Newark Cath.
Mohawk
Hopewell-Loudon
Carey
Gibsonburg

Col. Crawford
Newark Cath.
Loudonville
Cardington-Lincoln
Carey

Seneca East

Grade
11
11
11
12
12
11
12
9
10
10
11
11
10
9
9
10
11
11
11
11
12
10
11
12
10
11
12
11
11
12
9
10
10
12
11
11
10
11
10
9
11
11
12
10
9
10
9

Time
25:15.87
25:20.05
25:25.10
25:32.01
25:33.18
25:35.94
25:46.95
25:47.94
25:49.09
26:04.16
26:04.21
26:07.85
26:07.99
26:08.87
26:10.91
26:14.12
26:17.38
26:17.45
26:22.94
26:29.60
26:31.22
26:31.95
26:32.08
26:37.78
26:39.05
26:39.21
26:58.05
27:15.31
27:25.66
27:28.99
27:29.10
27:30.60
27:31.97
27:39.25
27:46.92
28:01.38
28:06.63
28:34.98
28:38.20
28:40.99
28:43.59
29:04.56
29:08.26
29:11.11
29:16.67
29:25.37
29:32.56

09/11/2021 11:56:51

Pace

8:08/M
8:09/M
8:11/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:41/M
8:46/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:54/M
8:57/M
9:01/M
9:03/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:15/M
9:22/M
9:23/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:28/M
9:31/M




Race Date Seneca East's Stars, Stripes and Lights

September 11, 2021 Overall Finish List
Girls
HS Girls D3
Class - 1 Default Classification

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace

142 (<5) 3035 Kendra Hummel W.S. Northwestern 9 30:07.63  9:42/M
143 (> 7) 1616 Eva Kuebler Hopewell-Loudon 9 30:15.15  9:44/M
144 (<5) 2903 Lexi Warren Stritch Catholic 12 30:31.44  9:49/M
145 102 1376 Natlaie Neitz Elmwood 9 30:40.69  9:52/M
146 (<5) 1859 Joy Adams Mans. Christian 10 30:54.45 9:57/M
147 (<5) 1129 Cassie Stroud Black River 11 31:58.02 10:17/M
148 (> 7) 2815 Sophie Norman Seneca East 12 34:39.10 11:09/M
149 (>7) 2812 LaShayla Kaiser Seneca East 9 34:40.51 11:10/M
150 (>7) 1236 Alison Pinkerton Carey 11 35:09.49 11:19/M
151 103 1756 Grace Saunders Lakota 12 35:10.63 11:19/M
152 104 1753 Patience Little Lakota 12 35:13.79 11:20/M
153 (<5) 1362 Taylor T J Blair Elgin 9 37:02.73 11:55/M
154 (<5) 1296 Nevaeh Chucci Crestline 9 41:57.57 13:30/M
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Race Date Seneca East's Stars, Stripes and Lights

September 11, 2021 Team Summary Results

Girls

HS Girls D3

Class - 1 Default Classification

Top 5~ - Finishers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Col. Crawford 77 9 10 11 13 34 67
Top 5 Times: 1:45:09.91

2 Dalton 100 8 17 21 25 29 31
Top 5 Times: 1:48:01.53

3 Cardington-Lincoln 111 7 14 24 28 38 44
Top 5 Times: 1:48:37.31

4 Mount Gilead 139 2 22 35 39 41 54
Top 5 Times: 1:48:59.08

5 Gibsonburg 157 3 19 20 55 60 64
Top 5 Times: 1:49:50.07

6 Carey 164 1 6 16 56 85 91
Top 5 Times: 1:49:35.78

7 New London 174 5 33 42 45 49 58
Top 5 Times: 1:51:37.07

8 Loudonville 199 15 26 47 48 63 99
Top 5 Times: 1:53:27.50

9 Hopewell-Loudon 228 12 37 50 57 72 73
Top 5 Times: 1:54:55.80

10 Mohawk 256 23 30 32 74 97
Top 5 Times: 2:00:09.18

11 Elmwood 287 40 46 53 65 83 86
Top 5 Times: 1:58:58.90

12 Seneca East 302 4 66 68 80 84 88
Top 5 Times: 1:59:21.50

13 Newark Cath. 302 36 43 62 71 90 96
Top 5 Times: 2:00:41.53

14 St. Mary C.C. 348 27 59 81 87 94
Top 5 Times: 2:05:20.34

15 Lakota 349 18 51 82 95 103 104
Top 5 Times: 2:13:38.82

16 Wynford 412 76 77 78 89 92
Top 5 Times: 2:09:24.31
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100
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09/11/2021 11:56:55



